List of Certified Water Right Examiners
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Certified water right examiners are hired by water right permit and change authorization holders to conduct a proof examination so that they may
receive a water right certificate for their fully developed water right. If Ecology has instructed you to hire a certified water right examiner, you
may select anyone on this list serving your county to perform your proof examination. If you have printed this list, remember that the most current
list is always available at www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wr/rights/cwrep.html.

Name / Company / Location

Contact Information

Initial Cert. - Expiration Date

Service Area

Robert S Rolfness
Othello, WA

(509) 750-7589
rolfo@accima.com

5/16/2014 - 5/16/2017

Eastern Washingtonl

John Wells
Anderson Perry & Associates
Walla Walla, WA

(509) 529-9260, (509) 520-3719
jwells@andersonperry.com
www.andersonperry.com

5/20/2014 - 5/20/2017

Eastern Washington?

Kenneth Nogeire (206) 233-9639, (509) 572-8160 5/16/2014 - 5/16/2017 Statewide
PBS Engineering & Environmental ken.nogeire@pbsenv.com
Seattle, WA WWW.pbsenv.com
Dan R Haller (509) 895-5462 _ .
Aspect Consulting LLC Dhaller@aspectconsulting.com 8/5/2013 - 8/5/2017 Statewide
Yakima, WA www.Aspectconsulting.com

1 See above
2 See above



http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wr/rights/cwrep.html
mailto:rolfb@accima.com
mailto:jwells@andersonperry.com
http://www.andersonperry.com/
mailto:ken.nogiere@pbsenv.com
http://www.pbsenv.com/
mailto:DHaller@aspectconsulting.com
http://www.aspectconsulting.com/

List of Certified Water Right Examiners

Name / Company / Location

Contact Information

Initial Cert. / Expiration Date

January 27, 2016

Service Area

Ben W Volk, PE
J-U-B Engineers Inc
Kennewick, WA

(509) 783-2144
bvolk@jub.com

Www.jub.com

8/14/2013 - 8/14/2017

Adams, Asotin, Benton,
Chelan, Columbia, Douglas,
Franklin, Kittitas, Klickitat,

Spokane, Walla Walla,

Whitman, Yakima

Allan A Evans
HDR Engineering
Pasco, WA

(509) 546-2067
allan.evans@hdrinc.com
www.hdrinc.com

8/26/2013 — 8/26/2017

Eastern Washington®

Andrew B Dunn, LG, L Hg (425) 951-5448, (425) 780-8619 8/5/2013 — 8/5/2017 Statewide
RH2 Engineering Inc adunn@rh2.com
Bothell, WA www.rh2.com
Bill Neve (509) 540-4474 8/6/2013 - 8/6/2017 Statewide
Water Right Solutions Billneve.wrs@gmail.com
Walla Walla, WA
Jill Van Hulle (360) 413-1510, (206) 329-0141
Pacific Groundwater Group Jill wg.com 8/14/2013 - 8/14/2017 Statewide
Olympia, WA www.Pgwg.com

3 This is the standard use of the term Eastern Washington. In the map on the following page, it would include both of Ecology’s Central and Eastern regions.
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Gene St Godard, PG, LHg

January 27, 2016

509) 953-9395 _ i
Water & Natural Resource Group st(god@%comcast.net 8/5/2013 - 8/5/2017 Statewide
Spokane, WA WWW.WNrgroup.com
Chris V Pitre (206) 406-9596 8/5/2013 - 8/5/2017 Statewide
Coho Water Resources chris@cohowr.com
Seattle, WA WwWWw.cohowr.com
Burt Clothier (253) 475-7711
Robinson Noble Inc bclothier@robinson-noble.com 8/5/2013 — 8/5/2017 Statewide
Tacoma, WA www.robinson-noble.com
Tyson Carlson (206) 838-5842 8/5/2013 — 8/5/2017 Statewide
Aspect Consulting LLC Tcarlson@aspectconsulting.com
Seattle, WA www.Aspectconsulting.com

Aspect Consulting
Wenatchee, WA

bsullivan@aspectconsulting.com

www.Aspectconsulting.com

Ben Haws
J-U-B Engineering
Kennewick, WA

(509) 783-2144
Bhaws@JUB.com
www.JUB.com

8/14/2013 - 8/14/2017

Adams, Benton, Franklin,
Grant, Klickitat, Walla Walla,
Yakima
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Name / Company / Location Contact Information Initial Cert. / Expiration Date Service Area

Alexandra Clark (208) 383-4140 10/27/2014 — 10/27/2017 Statewide
SPF Water Engineering aclark@spfwater.com
Boise, ID www.spfwater.com
Meghan O’Brien (509) 895-5261 8/29/2016 — 8/29/2017 Statewide
Aspect Consulting mobrien@aspectconsulting.com
Yakima, WA www.aspectconsulting.com
Adam S Hill (206) 287-9130 _ :
Anchor QEA LLC ahill@anchorgea.com 8/5/2013 - 8/5/2017 Statewide
Seattle, WA www.anchorgea.com

Sean Comstock
Forsgren Associates Inc
Wenatchee, WA

(509) 667-1426
scomstock@forsgren.com
www.forsgren.com

10/27/2014 - 10/27/2017

Eastern Washington*

Jason D McCormick
McCormick Consulting LLC
Zillah, WA

(509) 949-7297
jmccormick@mccormickwater.com

11/7/2014 - 11/7/2017

Statewide

4 This is the standard definition of Eastern Washington, which includes both Ecology’s Central and Eastern regions on the map on page 7.
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Name / Company / Location Contact Information Initial Cert. / Expiration Date Service Area
Joel Purdy (253) 383-4940, (253) 722-2799 12/6/2013 - 12/6/2017 Statewide
GeoEngineers Inc jpurdy@geoengineers.com
Tacoma, WA www.Geoengineers.com
Niklas Christensen (541) 490-4907 12/4/2013 — 12/4/2016 Statewide
Watershed Professionals Network niklas@watershednet.com
Hood River, OR www.watershednet.com
Eric Weber (206) 940-2406 12/4/2013 - 12/4/2017 Statewide
Landau Associates eweber@landauinc.com
Tacoma, WA www.landauinc.com
Carl M Einberger (206) 812-4748 12/11/2015 — 12/11/2017 Statewide
Aspect Consulting ceinberger@aspectconsulting.com
Seattle, WA www.aspectconsulting.com
Joseph N Morrice (206) 838-6581 12/11/2015 - 12/11/2016 Statewide
Aspect Consulting jmorrice@aspectconsulting.com
Seattle, WA www.aspectconsulting.com
Toni Smith (253) 284-4882, (208) 275-9785 12/16/2015 - 12/16/2017 Statewide
Landau Associates tsmith@Ilandauinc.com
Tacoma, WA www.landauinc.com
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Name / Company / Location Contact Information Initial Cert. / Expiration Date Service Area

Jeremy M Lynn www.eFulcrum.net 12/19/2013 - 12/19/2016 Eastern Washington®

Fulcrum Environmental Consulting
Yakima, WA
Bob Long (503) 799-0304, (503) 893-5937

Energy & Water Environmental Bob.long@waterenergyconsult.com 21212016 — 2/2/2017 Statewide

Consultants LLC www.waterenergyconsult.com

Portland, OR
Robert Anderson (425) 922-0054, (206) 496-1454 3/8/2016 - 3/8/2017 Statewide
Geosyntec Consultants BAnderson@geosyntec.com
www.Geosyntec.com
Megan E Kernan meganekernan@gmail.com 12/8/2016 — 12/8/2017 Statewide
Tonasket, WA

5 This is the standard use of the term “Eastern Washington.” In the map on the following page, it would include both Ecology’s Central and Eastern regions.

6


http://www.efulcrum.net/
mailto:Bob.long@waterenergyconsult.com
http://www.waterenergyconsult.com/
mailto:BAnderson@geosyntec.com
http://www.geosyntec.com/
mailto:meganekernan@gmail.com

List of Certified Water Right Examiners January 27, 2016
Contacts

e For questions or concerns about the Certified Water Right Examiner List, contact Ecology’s CWRE Coordinator at
cwre@ecy.wa.gov or (360) 407-6878.

e For questions about your water right, contact Water Resources Program staff at Ecology’s Regional Office serving your
county.

Northwest Regional Office . e
3190 160th Ave SE J;!.,IP o Okanogan
Bellevue, WA 98008-5452 Skagit

(425) 649-7000 s wormwﬁt
Southwest Regional Office G W

300 Desmond Drive aarson Douglas -
Lacey, WA 98503-1275 i Spokane

(360) 407-6300 Grays Mas “ehtralm

Harbor

Grant

Adams Whitman

Central Regional Office q
1250 West Alder Street [ hwe:
Union Gap, WA 98903-0009 Pacific R UL
(509) 575-2490 Yakima Columbia : i

Wahkiakum Skamania Benton Walla Walla

Eastern Regional Office Kiickitat
4601 N Monroe

Spokane, WA 99205
(509) 329-3400

e For more information see: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wr/rights/cwrep.html

Special accommodations:

If you need this document in a format for the visually impaired, call the Water Resources Program at (360) 407-6872. Persons with hearing loss,
call 711 for Washington Relay Service. Persons with a speech disability, call 877-833-6341.
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